
Rank App No Student Name Index Mark

1 13557 LEKSHMI S PRAKASH 1169
2 13558 K SANDRA SURENDRAN 1160
3 13376 AISWARYA MAYA 1114
4 13394 HIBA A LATHIF 1098
5 13404 BHADRA SHAJU 1084
6 13427 SANDRA T U 1081
7 13464 SANDRA MARIA PAUL 1072
8 13505 KAVYA P U 1071
9 13363 NASHVA. P 1066

1 13375 AMAL C S 1065
2 3795 DIYA ELIZABETH 1061
3 13527 GAYATHRI C M 1046
4 13393 NIRANJANA C J 1044
5 13334 PRADEEP K 1041
6 13567 IRIN MARIYA PRAVEEN 1028
7 13333 ROSE VIJU 1000
8 13343 SEBA T THOMAS 1000
9 13353 MUHAMMED FARIS K P 989

10 13460 ALWIN THERESE 984
11 13381 NISHA BINOY 976
12 13531 AMEEN U 973
13 13331 S H HRIDYA THASNEEM 972
14 13482 ASWATHY LEKSHMI S 970
15 13455 ALFIN TONY 965
16 13390 SREELAKSHMI K S 962
17 13461 ALBIN POULOSE 961
18 13342 JOSEMON T J 939
19 13379 ANAND PA 934
20 13348 ATHULJITH H 933
21 13486 JOSHO SHEEJAN 924
22 13515 ASIN BIJU 921
23 13499 ALEENA SABU 916
24 13446 SREEDEVI.K.P 914
25 13403 FARZANA FATHIM M A 910
26 12778 MUHASIN. P 909
27 13384 ATHHULYA. P 908
28 13476 ANN RIYA C J 903
29 13411 JOHN JOSE 899
30 13494 AFNAN PADINHARETHALAKKAL 893
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31 13401 ARDHRA M SATHEESH 893
32 13536 SUMYA P S 893
33 13501 FATHIMMA RUSHDHA A M 891
34 13428 KARTHIKA P B 886
35 13541 ASWATHY P M 886
36 13430 VISHNUPRIYA P S 883
37 13407 JOSSEENA SKARIA 867
38 13386 MRUDHULA A U 860
39 13422 KHADEEJATH SHIREEN SHAHANA 859
40 13472 SAVIN JEES V 857
41 13431 DHRISYA P M 850
42 13231 NIDHIN K R 850
43 13514 BESTIN K T 848
44 13520 SREELAKSHMI V S 845
45 13540 MANJIMA P S 845
46 13405 ANAGHA P S 842
47 13383 ANCY V J 839
48 13396 BINSON VINCENT 835
49 13357 ANJALI OP 817
50 13368 A FATHIMATH SAHLA 806
51 13356 ADITH S 786
52 13503 ALEENA JOSEPH A 782
53 13550 SITTA S PUTHUR 767
54 13426 GOUTHAM GOVINDA T R 767
55 13489 ARYA M S 759
56 13497 KRISHNA SURESH M S 758
57 13523 ATHUL SURENDRAN 740
58 13417 DEVADATH K S 740
59 13350 ROJIN ANTONY 734
60 13539 MUHAMMED ANSIL K A 719
61 13559 ABHIJITH S P 712
62 13492 CHRISTO BOBBY 712
63 13398 MILKY BOBBY 712
64 13438 SANEESH CHANDRAN 706
65 13517 CHINNUMOL M R 697
66 13474 NARDIL M R 666
67 13466 MUHAMMED NIHAL T P 662
68 13522 SANDRA T.S 660
69 13512 ANAS S 640
70 13509 MAHINDRA SANKAR K J 626
71 10446 AKSHAY K B 624
72 13506 PARTHASARATHI P B 618
73 13488 MUHAMMAD SHIYAS 616
74 13556 AKSHAY AJAYAN 608



75 13553 BRAHMADUTT A S 597
76 13552 ADARSH BALACHANDRAN B S 589
77 13418 MOHAMMED DILSHAD U P 571
78 13395 FAZIL RH 548
79 13555 SABARI M R 531

1 13375 AMAL C S 1065
2 13567 IRIN MARIYA PRAVEEN 1028

1 13333 ROSE VIJU 1000
2 13460 ALWIN THERESE 984
3 13381 NISHA BINOY 976
4 13455 ALFIN TONY 965
5 13461 ALBIN POULOSE 961
6 13486 JOSHO SHEEJAN 924
7 13476 ANN RIYA C J 903
8 13472 SAVIN JEES V 857
9 13514 BESTIN K T 848

10 13383 ANCY V J 839
11 13396 BINSON VINCENT 835
12 13503 ALEENA JOSEPH A 782
13 13550 SITTA S PUTHUR 767
14 13350 ROJIN ANTONY 734
15 13492 CHRISTO BOBBY 712
16 13398 MILKY BOBBY 712

1 13523 ATHUL SURENDRAN 740
2 13517 CHINNUMOL M R 697
3 13509 MAHINDRA SANKAR K J 626
4 13506 PARTHASARATHI P B 618
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